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26,
27.
28.
. Smolak & Murnen
. American School Counselor Association
3.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
a7r.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
48,
49,
. National Eating Disorders Association
. Fat jokes

. Feingold & Mazzella

. Self-worth

. Self-reliant/ 55. Denmark

. Supsrwoman

. Hensley

. Compitello

- Hapern/ 60. Udry

. Camphbellf 62. Suchindran

. Basow & Rubin

. Jafee & Lutter

. Zucker, Wombel, Wiliamson & Perrin
. Richman & Shaffer

. mentoring

. Steiner —Adair

. Vorentberg

. Kegan/71. Botta

. Center for Media Lileracy

. Media Education Foundation

. Wheel of Wellness model

29
30

Tailor & Altman
American Psychological Association
Barker & Galambos

Gale & Austin

McAuliffe & Eriksen
Myers, Sweeny & White
Mass media

Mussell

Binford & Folkerson
Rodin

Silberstein & Striegel-Moore
Bordo

Wolf

Barber

Groesz

Usmiani & Daniluk
Paxton

Schatz

Wenrteim/ 47. Muir
Appearance-oriented
Garber et al.
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Chaoate, L H. (2007). Counseling Adolescent Girls for
Body Image Resilience: Strategies for School Coun-
selors. Professional School Counseling. 10, 317-326.
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. Laura Hensley Choate

. Body Image

. Resilience

. Puberty

. Thampson

- Heinberg

. Altabe

. Tantleff-Dunn

. Body image dissatisfaction
10. Levine & Smolak

11. Emotional distres

12. Stice & Shaw

13. Stice & Whitenton

14. Precoursor

15. Anorexia

16. Bulimia

17. Polivy & Herman

18. Kalodner & Delucia-Waack
19. Cash

20. Cargo

21. Shisslak & Ruble

22 Irving/ 23. Piran

24, Levine & Steiner-Adair
25, Striegle-Moore & Cachelin
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